SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

PAY ITEM CODE PAY ITEM

40600100 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)
67100100 MOBILIZATIbN
70100450 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701201
70100700 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701406
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING
70301000 WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL

*78005110 EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"

*78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
78300100 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL
X0326240 MICRO-SURFACING TEST STRIP
X7015005 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
Z0004005 FIBER ASPHALT
70063805 MICRO-SURFACING, SINGLE PASS, TYPE Il

* DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM

LOCATION OF WORK:

FUNDING BREAKOUT:
CONSTRUCTION CODE:

UNIT
GALLON
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
‘LSUM
FOOT
SQFT
FOOT
EACH
SQFT
EACH
EACH
CALDA

POUND

SQYD

TOTAL QUANTITY

1,450.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

4,150.0

1,450.0

23,200.0

500.0

7,750.0

500.0

1.0

14.0

20,400.0

14,350.0

FAI 74 (1 74)

RURAL

INTERSTATE

PIATT COUNTY

LOCATION #1: STA 909+55 TO 1058+10
PIATT CO LINE TO 2 MI W OF MANSFIELD

FAP 721 (IL 10)

URBAN

OTHER PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL

DEWITT COUNTY

LOCATION #2: STA 29+25 TO 92+50

IL 54 TO WELDON SPRINGS ROAD E OF CLINTON

100 % STATE
0005

1,300.0

0.7

1.0

3,500.0

1,200.0

21,600.0

400.0

7,200.0

400.0

1.0

14.0

17,600.0

12,900.0

100 % STATE
0005

QUANTITY

150.0

0.3

1.0

1.0

650.0

250.0

1,600.0

100.0

550.0

100.0

2,800.0

1,450.0

e+ DEWITT & PIATTT
wes FAL 74 & FAP. 721
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