SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

LOCATION OF WORK:

FAI 74 (I 74) FAP 721 (IL 10) RURAL URBAN INTERSTATE OTHER PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL PIATT COUNTY **DEWITT COUNTY** LOCATION #1: STA 909+55 TO 1058+10 LOCATION #2: STA 29+25 TO 92+50

100 % STATE

PIATT CO LINE TO 2 MI W OF MANSFIELD IL 54 TO WELDON SPRINGS ROAD E OF CLINTON

100 % STATE

FUNDING BREAKOUT: CONSTRUCTION CODE:

0005 0005

PAY ITEM CODE	PAYITEM	<u>UNIT</u>	TOTAL QUANTITY		QUANTITY
40600100	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	GALLON	1,450.0	1,300.0	150.0
67100100	MOBILIZATION	LSUM	1.0	0.7	0.3
70100450	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701201	L SUM	1.0		1.0
70100700	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701406	L SUM	1.0	1.0	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
70102620	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501	L SUM	1.0		1.0
70300100	SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING	FOOT	4,150.0	3,500.0	650.0
70301000	WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	SQFT	1,450.0	1,200.0	250.0
*78005110	EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	FOOT	23,200.0	21,600.0	1,600.0
*78100100	RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER	EACH	500.0	400.0	100.0
78300100	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	SQFT	7,750.0	7,200.0	550.0
78300200	RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL	EACH	500.0	400.0	100.0
X0326240	MICRO-SURFACING TEST STRIP	EACH	1.0	1.0	
X7015005	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	CAL DA	14.0	14.0	
Z0004005	FIBER ASPHALT	POUND	20,400.0	17,600.0	2,800.0
Z0063805	MICRO-SURFACING, SINGLE PASS, TYPE II	SQYD	14,350.0	12,900.0	1,450.0

* DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM

.. DEWITT & PIATTT ••• F.A.I. 74 & F.A.P. 721

FILE NAME :	USER NAME ≃ berganaj	DESIGNED -	AJB 11/24/2010	REVISED	-		SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES		F.A.I.	SECTION	COUNTY TOTAL SHEET	
c:\pw_work\pwidot\berganaj\d0243642\D57	0890-sht-S00.CEL	DRAWN -	at an de	REVISED	-	STATE OF ILLINOIS			***	(74-2) & (113) I	** 15 5	
	PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ' / IN.	CHECKED -	~	REVISED		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION					CONTRACT NO. 70890	
	PLOT DATE = 12/14/2010	DATE -		REVISED			SCALE:	SHEET NO. 1 OF 1 SHEETS	STA TO STA		ILLINOIS FED. AID	D PROJECT